Claude Simon
71 Tonjes Road
Callicoon, NY 12723

For the Funeral Services of: Vicki R. C. Simon

AFFORDABLE CREMATION
SERVICES of New York

130 Carleton Ave.
Central Islip, NY 11722
(516) 546-4626

April 4, 2019

AF20180444

Funeral Home Charges:
Direct Cremation - Suffolk County

Transportation Nassau
Sub Total:

Merchandise:
Sub Total:

Cash Advances:
1 Death Certificate Included
Nassau Suffolk Crematory
Death Certificate
Sub Total:

Total Funeral Charges:

Alterations:
10/11/2018: Death Certificate
10/11/2018: Mailing of DC's
Total Alterations:

Payments:

09/30/2018 Claude Simon - Credit card
10/11/2018 Claude Simon - Credit card

Total Payments:

$641.00
$250.00

($10.00)
$354.00
$10.00

$50.00
$10.00

$1,245.00
$60.00

$891.00

$0.00

$354.00
$1,245.00

$60.00

$1,305.00

Balance Due

$0.00



