



AFFORDABLE CREMATION
SERVICES *of New York*
130 Carleton Ave.
Central Islip, NY 11722
(516) 546-4626

Claude Simon
71 Tonjes Road
Callicoon, NY 12723

April 4, 2019

For the Funeral Services of: Vicki R. C. Simon

AF20180444

Funeral Home Charges:

Direct Cremation - Suffolk County	\$641.00
Transportation Nassau	\$250.00
Sub Total:	\$891.00

Merchandise:

Sub Total:	\$0.00
-------------------	---------------

Cash Advances:

1 Death Certificate Included	(\$10.00)
Nassau Suffolk Crematory	\$354.00
Death Certificate	\$10.00
Sub Total:	\$354.00

Total Funeral Charges:

\$1,245.00

Alterations:

10/11/2018: Death Certificate	\$50.00
10/11/2018: Mailing of DC's	\$10.00

Total Alterations:

\$60.00

Payments:

09/30/2018	Claude Simon - Credit card	\$1,245.00
10/11/2018	Claude Simon - Credit card	\$60.00
Total Payments:		\$1,305.00

Balance Due

\$0.00